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Return of Principal Items of New Zealand Exports to New South Wales during 1900,
showing Comparison of Amount of Duty payable under the Old Rates with Amount that
would be collected under Federal Tariff.

W. T. Glasgow,
Department of Trade and Customs, Secretary and Inspector.

Wellington, 15th October, 1901.

Items. Quantity or
Value. Federal Bates.

Bevenue
at Federal

Bates.
Former Bates.

Bevenue
at Former

Bates.

Bacon and hams
Beer
Bran and pollard
Butter...
Cheese...
Eggs ...
Fish-

Frozen
Other
Oysters

Flour ...
Grain, &c.—

Barley
Beans and peas
Maize
Malt
Oats...
Wheat

3,590 cwt.
4,143 gal.
2,014 tons
1,525 cwt.

13,144 „

3d. per lb.
Is. to Is. 6d. per gal.

Is. per cental
3d. per lb.
3d. per lb.
6d. per doz.

£
5,026

207
2,256
2,135

18,401

Free
6d. to 9d. per gal.

Free

£

103

2,581 cwt.
44,136 lb.

191 cwt.
570 tons

2s. per cwt.
Id. per lb.
2s. per. cwt.
Id. per lb.

258
183

19
5,320

Free

81,178 bush.
36,993 „

170,540 „
216,905 „

1,017.824 „
84,551 „

1,336 cwt.
25,072 centals

Is. 6d. per cental
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d.
6s.
Is. 6d.
Is. 6d.

6d. per lb.
Id. „

3,044
1,665
7,674

26,028
30,534
3,804
3,741

10,447

ft

ft

tf

it

it

Hops ...
Meal (oat) ...
Meats—

Potted
Other

Mineral waters ...
Onions...
Potatoes
Spirits ...
Sugar ...
Tim-teer (sawn) —

Dressed
Undressed

Woollens
Blankets

1,201 cwt.
691 „
£147

25,554 cwt.
12,114 tons

2d. „
Id. „
20% ad val.
Is. per cwt.
Is. „

1,121
322

30
1,278

12,114

It

if

if

it

12,656 lb. 6s. to 10s. per cwt. . "678 Free

1,458,520sup. ft.
26,127.662 „

£5,757
£797

3s. per 100 sup. ft.
Various

20%orl0%(?)
20%orl0%(?)

2,188
26,127*

575
79

J£165,254 I .
£103

* Estimated.
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