RETURN of Principal Items of New Zealand Exports to New South Wales during 1900, showing Comparison of Amount of Duty payable under the Old Rates with Amount that would be collected under Federal Tariff.

Items.	Quantity or Value.	Federal Rates.	Revenue at Federal Rates.	Former Rates.	Revenue at Former Rates.
		_	£		£
Bacon and hams	3,590 cwt.	3d. per lb.	5,026	Free	~ .
Beer	4,143 gal.	1s. to 1s. 6d. per gal.	207	6d. to 9d. per gal.	103
Bran and pollard	2.014 tons	1s. per cental	2,256	Free	
Butter	1.525 cwt.	3d. per lb.	2.135	,,	
Cheese	13,144 "	3d. per lb.	18,401	, <u>"</u>	
Eggs	5, "	6d. per doz.			
Fish—		out por store		- •	
Frozen	2,581 cwt.	2s. per cwt.	258	Free	
Other	44,136 lb.	1d. per lb.	183		1
Oysters	191 cwt.	2s. per. cwt.	19	. "	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Flour	570 tons	1d. per lb.	5,320	"	
Grain, &c.—	010 1013	ra. por ro.	0,020	. "	
To 1	81.178 bush.	1s. 6d. per cental	3,044		
Barley Beans and peas	00,000	10 64	1,665		
*** **	170 540	10 63	7,674	"	***
3.6.1	016 005	6s. "	26,028	"	
0 1		1s. 6d. "		"	,
XX71	1,017,824 "	1s. 6d. "	30,534	"	
Wheat	84,551 "		3,804	"	***
Hops	1,336 cwt.	6d. per lb.	3,741	" "	
Meal (oat)	25,072 centals	1d. "	10,447	"	•••
Meats	1 001	0.1	1 101	**	
Potted	1,201 cwt.	2d. "	1,121	"	
Other	691 "	1d. "	322	. "	
Mineral waters	£147	20% ad val .	30	"	
Onions	25,554 cwt.	ls. per cwt.	1,278	#	
Potatoes	12,114 tons	1s. "	12,114	· "	
Spirits					
Sugar	12,656 lb.	6s. to 10s. per cwt.	678	Free	
Timber (sawn)—	Ì		İ		
Dressed	1,458,520 sup. ft.		2,188	"	·
${f Undressed} \qquad \dots$	26,127.662 ",	Various	26,127*	"	
Woollens	£5,757	-20 % or 10 % (?)	575	,,	
Blankets	£797	20 % or 10 % (?)	79	"	
			£165,254	•••	£103

* Estimated.

Department of Trade and Customs, Wellington, 15th October, 1901. W. T. Glasgow, Secretary and Inspector.